Monday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am
11-12.30am
12.30-1.30pm
1.30-3.00pm
3.00-3.50pm
3.50-4.10pm
4.10-4.50pm
4.50-5.40pm
5:40-6:30pm

Tuesday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am
11am-11:50am
11:50-12.30am
12.30-1.30pm
1:30-2:40pm
2.40-3:30pm
3:30-3:50pm
3.50-5.10pm
5.10-6.00pm

Wednesday
9-9.50am
9.50-10.40am
10.40-11am
11-12.30pm
12.30-1.30pm
1.30-2.20pm
2.20-3.10pm
3.10-3.30pm

Lect

Lect

Lab

Lab
Lab

Lab

Lect

Lect

Lect

Lect

Lab

Lect

Lab

Lect

Lab

Lect

Lect

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lect

Program for TERM Modelling Course
2-7 September 2013 in Warsaw

Course Welcome; Introduction + program for the week

TERM structure/Database structure + overview/TABLO language
Morning Tea

Exercise 1A: Short-run simulation

Lunch

Exercise 2:Database exercise

Exercise 1B: Long-run simulation

Afternoon Tea

Exercise 1B: Long-run simulation

Interpretation: Exercise 2 (SR and LR)

Production: Primary factor demands + static investment theory

Household demands/Government/Export demands
Forecasting and policy analysis

Morning Tea

Exercise 3A: Baseline simulation

Intermediate use, output mix

Lunch

Exercise 3A: Baseline simulation

Inter-Regional Trade (sourcing mechanism)
Afternoon tea

Exercise 3B: Base re-run

Aggregates/LabourMkt/Consumption

Dynamic equations

Exercise 4: Policy sim

Morning Tea

Exercise 4: Policy sim

Lunch

Exercise 4: Policy sim
Interpreting results: Exercise 4
Afternoon Tea

Free: for sightseeing, rest, or catching up on the schedule

program.doc



Thursday

9-9.50am Lect Closures

9.50-10.40am Lect The TERM data process
10.40-11am Morning Tea

11-12.30am Lab  Exercise 5: Policy sim
12.30-1.30pm Lunch

1.30-3.00pm Lab  Exercise 5: Policy sim
3.00-3.20pm Afternoon Tea

3:20-4:00pm Lab  Exercise 5: Policy sim
4.00-4:50pm Lect |nterpreting results: Exercise 5
4.50-6.00pm Lab  Assign and begin group projects
Friday

9-10.40am Lab  Group projects
10.40-11am Morning Tea

11-12.30 am Lab  Group projects
12.30-1.30pm Lunch

1.30-2.20pm Wrap up Lecture-Q+A
2.20-3.50pm Photo, Group projects
3.50-4.10pm Afternoon Tea
4.10-6.00pm Lab  Group projects
Saturday

9-10am Lab  Finishing off Group projects
10-10.20am Morning Tea

10.20-12.20 am Group presentations of 30 minutes each

12.20-1.00pm Course Wrap-up



