Program for TERM Modelling Course 2-7 September 2013 in Warsaw

Monday

9–9.50am	Lect	Course Welcome; Introduction + program for the week	
9.50–10.40am	Lect	TERM structure/Database structure + overview/TABLO language	
10.40–11am		Morning Tea	
11–12.30am	Lab	Exercise 1A: Short-run simulation	
12.30-1.30pm		Lunch	
1.30-3.00pm	Lab	Exercise 2:Database exercise	
3.00-3.50pm	Lab	Exercise 1B: Long-run simulation	
3.50-4.10pm		Afternoon Tea	
4.10-4.50pm	Lab	Exercise 1B: Long-run simulation	
4.50-5.40pm	Lect	Interpretation: Exercise 2 (SR and LR)	
5:40-6:30pm	Lect	Production: Primary factor demands + static investment theory	

Tuesday

9–9.50am	Lect	Household demands/Government/Export demands	
9.50–10.40am	Lect	Forecasting and policy analysis	
10.40–11am		Morning Tea	
11am-11:50am	Lab	Exercise 3A: Baseline simulation	
11:50–12.30am	Lect	Intermediate use, output mix	
12.30-1.30pm		Lunch	
1:30-2:40pm	Lab	Exercise 3A: Baseline simulation	
2.40-3:30pm	Lect	Inter-Regional Trade (sourcing mechanism)	
3:30-3:50pm		Afternoon tea	
3.50-5.10pm	Lab	Exercise 3B: Base re-run	
5.10-6.00pm	Lect	Aggregates/LabourMkt/Consumption	

Wednesday

9–9.50am	Lect	Dynamic equations
9.50–10.40am	Lab	Exercise 4: Policy sim
10.40–11am		Morning Tea
11-12.30pm	Lab	Exercise 4: Policy sim
12.30-1.30pm		Lunch
1.30-2.20pm	Lab	Exercise 4: Policy sim
2.20-3.10pm	Lect	Interpreting results: Exercise 4
3.10-3.30pm		Afternoon Tea

Free: for sightseeing, rest, or catching up on the schedule

Thursday

9–9.50am Lect Closures

9.50–10.40am Lect The TERM data process

10.40–11am Morning Tea

11–12.30am Lab Exercise 5: Policy sim

12.30–1.30pm Lunch

1.30–3.00pm Lab Exercise 5: Policy sim

3.00–3.20pm Afternoon Tea

3:20-4:00pm Lab Exercise 5: Policy sim

4.00-4:50pm Lect Interpreting results: Exercise 54.50-6.00pm Lab Assign and begin group projects

Friday

9–10.40am Lab Group projects10.40–11am Morning Tea11–12.30 am Lab Group projects

12.30-1.30pm Lunch

1.30–2.20pm Wrap up Lecture - Q + A2.20–3.50pm Photo, Group projects

3.50–4.10pm Afternoon Tea 4.10–6.00pm Lab Group projects

Saturday

9–10am Lab Finishing off Group projects

10–10.20am Morning Tea

10.20–12.20 am Group presentations of 30 minutes each

12.20–1.00pm Course Wrap-up